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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Albina Veli Dodolli

Albiona Lulzim Mollopoilci
Alketa Avni Pllana

Altina Ibrahim Krasniqi
Altina Muharrem Fetahu
Arbnor Faik Tahiri

Arlind Remzi Mustafa
Blenda Driton Oraca

Blerta Arsim Kadrija

Diana Hazir Sheqiri

Dion Visar Shala

Donjeta Bekim Selimi
Drilon Bujar Bytyqi

Elfati Besim Kutleshi

Elira Zeqir Govori

Ellda Mehmed Kadiri

En Nazmi Statovci

Faton Nysret Terpeza
Fjollé Isuf Kryeziu

Florijan Hasan Krasniqi
Fortesa Sylejman Elshani
Jetmira Bajram Fazliu
Learta Naim Aliu

Lesa Hysen Koskoviku
Liza Lulzim Maxhuni
Marigona Xhevdet Tishukaj
Mirlinda Xhemajl Sogonjeva
Natyra Muhamed Abdullahu
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Arsim Bajrami

E drejta kushtetuese

Regjistri ID
210401100478
210401100388
210401100197
210401100154
210401100719
190401100167
190401100608
200401100510
210401100578
210401100151
210401100147
210401100198
210401100167
180401100053
210401100711
210401100133
200401100276
200401100661
200401100302
210401100545
190401100187
180401100288
210401100337
210401100338
200401100499
210401100196
180401100360
210401100403
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Njomza Fehmi Metolli
Premtim Arsim Jusaj
Qendresa Mehmet Vilaku
Qendresa Muhamet Salihu
Rinesa Ardian Rama
Rinesa Munish Gashi
Roland Faik Veseli
Sevime Adnan Pacolli
Vahide Daut Hajrizi
Veneta Shaban Fejzullahu
Yllka Isak Prebreza
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210401100281
190401100166
210401100166
210401100720
210401100364
210401100126
210401100454
200401100535
210401100630
210401100212
210401100574
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